
distance to strip middle, fraction of strip width
-0.5 -0.4 -0.3 -0.2 -0.1 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

w
ire

 p
os

iti
on

 (
X

-c
oo

rd
in

at
e)

, m
m

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

400

500
Entries  34742

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

5

5.1

5.2

5.3
Entries  34742

MEAN Y RESIDUALS + 5mm
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